Crawford Car Sales

Nissan Note 1.2 DiG-S Acenta 5dr Auto | Sep
2014

AUTOMATIC

Vehicle Features

3 point rear seatbelts x3, 4 speakers, 16" alloy wheels, 60/40
split rear seats, ABS with Brake Assist, Alarm, Auxiliary socket
for external MP3 player, Bluetooth phone integration system,
Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour
door mirrors, Centre console storage, Childproof rear door locks,
Cruise control + speed limiter, Curtain airbags, Daytime running
lights, Digital clock, Digital trip meter, Driver airbag, Driver seat
height adjust, Dynamic cloth upholstery, Electric front windows,
Electric rear windows, ESP, Flexiboard boot storage system,
Front/rear armrests, Front cabin and boot lamps, Front
headrests, Front seatback pocket, Front side airbags, Headlamp
levelling, Heated door mirrors, High gloss black front grille,
Immobiliser, Isofix child seat preparation, Manual air
conditioning, PAS, Passenger airbag, Passenger airbag cut-off
device, Pollen filter, Privacy glass, Radio/CD, Rear headrests,
Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Service interval indicator,
Side airbags, Sliding rear seats, Steering wheel audio controls,
Tilt adjustable steering wheel, Trip computer, Tyre repair kit,
USB connection

333 Tempo Road Enniskillen, Enniskillen, BT94 3NN

NI: 028 8954 1451 | ROI: 048 8954 1451

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

£6,995

56546

Petrol

Automatic

Blue

1198

119

C (£35 p/a)

MPV

10E

NJ64LWU
4100mm
1695mm
1530mm
5
411L
1590KG
446KG
45.6MPG
62.8MPG
55.4MPG
41L
1 SPEED
107MPH
12.6s
96.6BHP



