

Nissan Note 1.2 DiG-S Acenta 5dr Auto | Sep 2014

AUTOMATIC

Vehicle Features

3 point rear seatbelts x3, 4 speakers, 16" alloy wheels, 60/40 split rear seats, ABS with Brake Assist, Alarm, Auxiliary socket for external MP3 player, Bluetooth phone integration system, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors, Centre console storage, Childproof rear door locks, Cruise control + speed limiter, Curtain airbags, Daytime running lights, Digital clock, Digital trip meter, Driver airbag, Driver seat height adjust, Dynamic cloth upholstery, Electric front windows, Electric rear windows, ESP, Flexiboard boot storage system, Front/rear armrests, Front cabin and boot lamps, Front headrests, Front seatback pocket, Front side airbags, Headlamp levelling, Heated door mirrors, High gloss black front grille, Immobiliser, Isofix child seat preparation, Manual air conditioning, PAS, Passenger airbag, Passenger airbag cut-off device, Pollen filter, Privacy glass, Radio/CD, Rear headrests, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Service interval indicator, Side airbags, Sliding rear seats, Steering wheel audio controls, Tilt adjustable steering wheel, Trip computer, Tyre repair kit, **USB** connection

£6,995

Miles:	56546
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Automatic
Colour:	Blue
Engine Size:	1198
CO2 Emission:	119
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	MPV
Insurance group:	10E
Reg:	NJ64LWU

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4100mm
Width:	1695mm
Height:	1530mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	411L
Gross Weight:	1590KG
Max. Loading Weight:	446KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	45.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	62.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	55.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	41L
Number Of Gears:	1 SPEED
Top Speed:	107MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	12.6s
Engine Power BHP:	96.6BHP